Technical Datasheet 17 April 2026
CNC Hydraulic Press Brake for Metal Form-
ing
This CNC hydraulic press brake is equipped with a specialized controller for automated testing
and self-diagnosis. Its software optimizes the bending cycle based on material characteristics,
product dimensions, and tooling requirements.
Product Overview
Precision Metal Forming Solution
The WE67K series CNC hydraulic press brake is a high-performance machine engineered for precision sheet metal bending. Designed for industrial
applications in automotive and aerospace manufacturing, it features a robust frame and advanced multi-axis backgauge systems to ensure high
repeatability. Safety is prioritized with integrated light curtains and emergency stop mechanisms, making it a reliable choice for professional metal
fabrication environments.
Technical Specifications
Technical Data Table
Model Pressure (T) Length (mm) Weight (kg) Motor (kW)
WE67K-63/2500 63 2500 5500 7.5
WE67K-100/3200 100 3200 7900 7.5
WE67K-200/6500 200 6500 27000 15
WE67K-400/6000 400 6000 39500 30
WE67K-1000/8000 1000 8000 150000 50
Suitable Industries
Automotive • Aerospace • General Manufacturing
Core Capabilities CNC Control, Hydraulic System, Multi-axis Backgauge, High Repeatability, Precision
Bending
Safety & Compliance
Safety Equipment
• Light Curtains
• Emergency Stop Buttons
• Robust Frame Construction
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong